THE DATASHEET OF
73L4R47J
www.win-source.net 0086-755-83957316
©2017 CTS® Corporation.  Information/product(s) subject to change. No warranty that product(s) will meet the stated specifications for customer specific applications or test
equipment. Visit www.ctscorp.com for list of applicable patent(s), more information, or to request a quote.
DOC# 008-0337-0  Rev. C    Page 1 of 7
73Lx & 73Ex Series
Current Sensing Resistor – Flat Terminal Chip

Current Sensing Resistor – Flat Terminal Chip
DOC# 008-0337-0  Rev. C    Page 2 of 7
Ordering Information
Part Number Examples
Electrical & Environmental Specifications
Operating Conditions
J
[±5 %]
G
[±2 %]
F
[±1 %]
J
[±5 %]
G
[±2 %]
F
[±1 %]
0 . 1 5 0  Oh m s 73L3R15J 73L3R15G --- 0 . 0 5 0  Oh m s 73E3R050J 73E3R050G 73E3R050F
0 . 2 2 0  Oh m s 73L3R22J 73L3R22G 73L3R22F 0 . 0 5 6  Oh m s 73E3R056J 73E3R056G 73E3R056F
0 . 5 6 0  Oh m s 73L3R56J 73L3R56G 73L3R56F 0 . 0 7 5  Oh m s 73E3R075J 73E3R075G 73E3R075F
0 . 9 1 0  Oh m s 73L3R91J 73L3R91G 73L3R91F 0 . 0 9 1  Oh m s 73E3R091J 73E3R091G 73E3R091F
4 -D igit  Co d eTo leran c e /
Valu e
3 -D igit  Co d eTo leran c e /
Valu e